(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)

(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(203)	noos Entry Hu	,
(Doci	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
•		
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	

UNA AR 15 PR 4 25 SUFFICIENT OF FILMS

14 APR 15 AM 8: 58

Office Use Only

CSC.		,			
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAN			T OOOOOO	0 2 0 5	
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	071174	7810003	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Invelo	Cenar	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$70.00		
ORDER DATE :	March 26, 2014				
ORDER TIME :	5:16 PM				
ORDER NO. :	071174-010				
CUSTOMER NO:	7810003				

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TRANSFORMHEALTHCS, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

_----

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Gray -- EXT# 52920

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

TRANSFORMHEALTHCS, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Georgia		3. 411-2323369
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
03/20/2013		5PERPETUAL
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		ness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
1203 Bramptor	Ave., Statesboro, GA 30458	
	(Principal offic	æ address)
1203 Bram	oton Ave., Statesboro, GA 304	158
	(Current mailin)	g address)
MEDICAL SE	RVICES	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	Corporation Service Company	
ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street	
	Tallahassee	, Florida
	(City)	(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Sue G. Knight Assistant Vice President (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS

....

Į.

Chairman:	<u>Willene McGrath</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	1203 Brampton Ave.		
_	Statesboro, GA 30458		
Vice Chair	man:		
_	· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director:			
Address: _			
_			
Director:		<u> </u>	
Address: _		······································	
-		·	
B. OFFI			
President:	Allison Judge		
	1203 Promoton Ave		8
	Statesboro, GA 30458	AP	
Vice Presid	ent:		≤~; }≥:
		in the second	
_		œ,	
Secretary:		5	
		······	
Address: _			

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an add ndum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

14. Allison Judge, President

13. _

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 CONTROL NUMBER: 13405750DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: March 20, 2013JURISDICTION: GeorgiaPRINT DATE: April 15, 2014

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

TRANSFORMHEALTHCS, Inc. A Domestic Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.



Bilh

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

Tracking #: UIPe2djl